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Form 

Number |Applicant Name 

234001719 ANJALI PATIDAR 

234002442 SANDHYA RAWAL 

234001485 NIDHI VAISHNAV 

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY BANSWARA 

234001095 SHIKHA DWIVEDI 

234002244 KINJAL RAWAT 

234002627 REENA NINAMA 

234002258 SHRUSHTI MAHESHWARI 

234001203| SACHIN KUMAR 

234001383|ARYA SIROHI 

234001473 SHAILESH YADAV 

234002623 JEENA PATIDAR 

234002990 VIPUL PATIDAR 

234001042 HIREN GARASIYA 

234000767 KUMUD JAIN 

234001515BHUMIKA MAHESHWARI 

234002022 CHARVI GAUTAM 

234002318 MEGHA PATIDAR 

234001765 YUKTI VAISHNAV 

234001789 AKSHA GARASIYA 

234001687 DEEPIKA DAMOR 

234002055KHUSHBOO PARMAR 

234001344 KHYATI PANWAR 

234002876 RAGINI BHOI 

234001204|TANAY BHAVSAR 

234003039 ANAMTA MANSURI 

234000628 HIMANSHU SUTHAR 

234001681 PALLAV KUMAR 

234003107 CHETNA YADAV 

234001582|ASHOK KUMAR BUNKAR 

234002948 RINKI GARG 

Admission- 2025-26 Provisional List 

Father Name 

MANSHANKAR PATIDAR 

VIJAY RAWAL 

DHARMENDRA VAISHNAV 

GULAB DHAR DWIVEDI 

PARSINGH RAWAT 

AJEET NINAMA 

SANJAY MAHESHWARI 

GANESH MALIWAD 

SANJEEV SIROHI 

JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

NATWAR LAL PATIDAR 

|PRATAP PATIDAR 

LALBAHADUR GARASIYA 

MUKESH JAIN 

sURESH CHANDRA MAHESHWARI 

MAHENDRA GAUTAM 

ARVIND PATIDAR 

AKHILESH VAISHNAV 

M.A. English 

MANGILAL GARASIYA 

MUKESH DAMOR 

RAJENDRA PARMAR 

JAI KUMAR PANWAR 

PRAVIN KUMAR BHOI 

HITENDRA BHAVSAR 

MUKTIYAR MANSURI 

DAYALAL SUTHAR 

DILIP KUMAR YADAV 

BHEMAJI YADAV 

MANI LAL BUNKAR 

ASHOK GARG 

GENDER 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Category Category 
Admission Admission 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR(F) 

UR(F) 

UR(F) 

UR(F) 

UR(F) 

UR(F) 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

Date'- : o8202g 

SC 

S 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

0BC 

O8C 

O8C 

O8C 

08C 

O8C 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Graduation 
Percentage 

87.778 

85 

83.8 

83.689 

82.6 

79 

78.8 

78.2 

77 

76.6 

75.422 

74.222 

73.917 

73.444 

73.378 

72.5 

69.407 

68.911 

68.022 

67.113 

62.136 

S7.045 

S6.632 

$3.818 

S0.682 

49.524 

65.816 

61.474 

S0.4 

42.005 
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32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 
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40 

41 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

234001222| DINESH NANOMA 

234000961 ANURAG PARGI 

234001158|ASHOK KUMAR MEENA 

234001068|SUBHASH BARIYA 

234001245 RAWAT ABHISHEK LALU 

234002186 RIYA CHARPOTA 

234000513 MONIKA CHARPOTA 

234002989 RIYANSHI JAIN 

234001243 INDRANEEL RAWAL 

234000182 MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA 

234001168HITESH SARPOTA 

234003030 KOMODI RATHOR 

234001369 HINAL JAIN 

234000728 KAMLESH BARIA 

234002134 HARISH CHANDRA 

234002296INOD DAMOR 

234001688MUKESH VASUNIYA 

234000361 PUKHRAJ SINGH 

234002977\DIPAK DAMOR 

234000483PUJA KUMARI 

234002662 MAYA KUMARI NINAMA 

234003091 JAY PRAKASH CHANANA 

234001984 SARLESH DAMOR 

LALSHANKER NANOMA 

234002706 MALSING DAMOR 

| DEVDAS PARGI 

234001018|SONAL CHARPOTA 

GANGA RAM MEENA 

234002739 REENA 

BHURKA BARIYA 

LALU RAWAT 

RANGU CJHARPOTA 

LAXMAN SINGH CHARPOTA 

|DILIP JAIN 

NARESH RAWAL 

23400234o NARENDRA SINGH RATHOD MOHAN SINGH RATHOD 

RAMESH CHANDRA MEHTA 

RAM LAL SARPOTA 

POPAT SINGH RATHOR 

MAHAVEER JAIN 

MANSINGH BARIYA 

234001644 SANGEETA KUMARI MAIDARANGJI MAIDA 

MANILAL SINGHADA 

KADAR DAMOR 

RAMESH VASUNIYA 

BHOPAL SINGH 

RAKESH DAMOR 

JAYNARAYAN DAS 

RAJMAL 

234002203 RAHUL KUMAR CHARPOTA RAMLAL CHARPOTA 

KANTILAL CHANANA 

GOTAM LAL DAMOR 

HIMCHAND DAMOR 

BALRAM CHARPOTA 

KALU 

234001927 SUNITA KUMARI CHARPOTA KALU CHARPOTA 

| 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMMALE 

ST(F) 

ST 

ST(F) 

ST 

ST 

ST 

EWS 

ST 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

EWS 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

at 

71.778 

69.083 

68.889 

68.289 

68.273 

61 

59.895 

66.944 

73.267 

69.625 

67.227 

66.313 

65.176 

55.136 

54.313 

53.667 

62.045 

61.909 

61.3 

50.227 

58.033 

57.138 

S6.3 

S6.591 

S4.136 

$4.091 

53.955 

53.142 

$3.105 

$2.727 
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